

**SB024-24
Lawrenceville Dog Park Project
Administration**

				AMO Construction, LLC		Complete Site		F.S. Scarbrough, LLC	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	APPROX. QTY		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
Base Project									
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$98,905.00	\$98,905.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$98,600.00	\$98,600.00
2	Concrete (walkway, slab)	200	SF	\$3.65	\$730.00	\$4.00	\$800.00	\$16.18	\$3,236.00
3	Sod Removal	17,250	SF	\$0.50	\$8,625.00	\$0.50	\$8,625.00	\$0.86	\$14,835.00
4	Underground Utility locate	1	LS	\$1,751.00	\$1,751.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
5	Irrigation removal	1	LS	\$1,168.00	\$1,168.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$13,300.00	\$13,300.00
6	Fill dirt	300	CY	\$21.89	\$6,567.00	\$25.00	\$7,500.00	\$37.60	\$11,280.00
7	Fine grading	1	LS	\$5,540.40	\$5,540.40	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$7,050.00	\$7,050.00
8	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$13,680.00	\$13,680.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$22,350.00	\$22,350.00
9	1" Munciplex water line & fittings	300	LF	\$30.08	\$9,024.00	\$30.00	\$9,000.00	\$38.26	\$11,478.00
10	Water Fountain Assembly	3	EA	\$7,695.00	\$23,085.00	\$8,900.00	\$26,700.00	\$20,172.00	\$60,516.00
11	2" PVC Conduit	11	stick	\$7.98	\$87.78	\$300.00	\$3,300.00	\$35.00	\$385.00
12	Water Valves	4	EA	\$313.50	\$1,254.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,568.00	\$6,272.00
13	Quick Couplers	2	EA	\$510.72	\$1,021.44	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,527.50	\$3,055.00
14	HDPE, 18 inch	28	LF	\$137.94	\$3,862.32	\$85.00	\$2,380.00	\$132.00	\$3,696.00
15	Grate Inlet structure	1	EA	\$14,592.00	\$14,592.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$18,239.00	\$18,239.00
16	Concrete, 8' sidewalk, bench pads, shade structure pads, waste bin pads, & fence banding	157	CY	\$485.00	\$76,145.00	\$1,200.00	\$188,400.00	\$610.00	\$95,770.00
17	Security Fencing, 4 ft.	240	LF	\$125.68	\$30,163.20	\$130.00	\$31,200.00	\$140.00	\$33,600.00
18	Security Fencing, 6 ft.	418	LF	\$123.40	\$51,581.20	\$120.00	\$50,160.00	\$116.50	\$48,697.00
19	Access Entry Gates, 4 ft. tall self- latching & locking	2	EA	\$1,054.50	\$2,109.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,981.00	\$5,962.00

BID TABULATION

20	Access Entry Gates, 6 ft. tall self- latching & locking	4	EA	\$1,026.00	\$4,104.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,981.00	\$11,924.00
21	Maintenance Gates, 4 ft. tall	1	EA	\$2,109.00	\$2,109.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$3,794.00	\$3,794.00
22	Maintenance Gates, 6 ft. tall	1	EA	\$2,052.00	\$2,052.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,794.00	\$3,794.00
23	Dog Bins w/ steel post	13	EA	\$897.52	\$11,667.76	\$2,800.00	\$36,400.00	\$671.00	\$8,723.00
24	Waste bins	1	EA	\$2,404.66	\$2,404.66	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$2,362.00	\$2,362.00
25	Benches, 8 ft.	10	EA	\$1,341.14	\$13,411.40	\$1,700.00	\$17,000.00	\$1,966.50	\$19,665.00
26	Benches, 6 ft.	12	EA	\$1,132.73	\$13,592.76	\$1,600.00	\$19,200.00	\$1,716.00	\$20,592.00
27	Artificial Turf System (gravel underlay, drain tiles, infill)	9,000	SF	\$21.09	\$189,810.00	\$15.00	\$135,000.00	\$25.08	\$225,720.00
28	Shade Structures	6	EA	\$10,274.14	\$61,644.84	\$14,000.00	\$84,000.00	\$15,601.00	\$93,606.00
29	Agility Equipment, Canine Courtyard Deluxe Kit	1	EA	\$10,339.80	\$10,339.80	\$8,250.00	\$8,250.00	\$15,992.00	\$15,992.00
30	Stay Table	1	EA	\$846.09	\$846.09	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,523.00	\$1,523.00
31	Bone Jump	1	EA	\$750.48	\$750.48	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,303.00	\$1,303.00
32	Disks	1	EA	\$1,543.50	\$1,543.50	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,332.00	\$2,332.00
33	Shimmy Poles	2	EA	\$1,065.02	\$2,130.04	\$1,350.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,766.50	\$3,533.00
34	Granite Column for Bronze Plaque	1	EA	\$3,648.00	\$3,648.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$13,285.00	\$13,285.00
35	Signage	15	EA	\$144.61	\$2,169.15	\$650.00	\$9,750.00	\$664.50	\$9,967.50
36	Thuja Occidentalis 'Emerald Green'	11	EA	\$342.00	\$3,762.00	\$550.00	\$6,050.00	\$817.00	\$8,987.00
37	Chamaecyparis Pisifera 'Golden Mop'	25	EA	\$68.40	\$1,710.00	\$65.00	\$1,625.00	\$383.00	\$9,575.00
38	Tif Tuf Bermuda Sod	2,086	SF	\$1.37	\$2,857.82	\$3.00	\$6,258.00	\$2.50	\$5,215.00
39	Hardwood Mulch	15	CY	\$102.60	\$1,539.00	\$300.00	\$4,500.00	\$225.00	\$3,375.00
40	Irrigation System	1	LS	\$10,830.00	\$10,830.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,874.00	\$12,874.00
Total				\$692,813.64		\$773,298.00		\$956,462.50	

				Tri Scapes, Inc.		Woodwind Construction Company, Inc		Zaveri Enterprises, Inc.	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	APPROX. QTY		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
Base Project									
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$11,250.00	\$11,250.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
2	Concrete (walkway, slab)	200	SF	\$10.13	\$2,026.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00
3	Sod Removal	17,250	SF	\$0.15	\$2,587.50	\$1.00	\$17,250.00	\$1.00	\$17,250.00
4	Underground Utility locate	1	LS	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
5	Irrigation removal	1	LS	\$5,250.00	\$5,250.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
6	Fill dirt	300	CY	\$69.38	\$20,814.00	\$75.00	\$22,500.00	\$30.00	\$9,000.00
7	Fine grading	1	LS	\$139,200.00	\$139,200.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$17,250.00	\$17,250.00
8	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$5,815.20	\$5,815.20	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,100.00	\$10,100.00
9	1" Munciplex water line & fittings	300	LF	\$13.13	\$3,939.00	\$20.00	\$6,000.00	\$40.00	\$12,000.00
10	Water Fountain Assembly	3	EA	\$17,224.25	\$51,672.75	\$8,500.00	\$25,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00
11	2" PVC Conduit	11	stick	\$93.75	\$1,031.25	\$100.00	\$1,100.00	\$100.00	\$1,100.00
12	Water Valves	4	EA	\$1,687.50	\$6,750.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
13	Quick Couplers	2	EA	\$431.25	\$862.50	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
14	HDPE, 18 inch	28	LF	\$142.50	\$3,990.00	\$150.00	\$4,200.00	\$50.00	\$1,400.00
15	Grate Inlet structure	1	EA	\$3,562.50	\$3,562.50	\$8,978.00	\$8,978.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
16	Concrete, 8' sidewalk, bench pads, shade structure pads, waste bin pads, & fence banding	157	CY	\$549.38	\$86,252.66	\$400.00	\$62,800.00	\$500.00	\$78,500.00
17	Security Fencing, 4 ft.	240	LF	\$132.00	\$31,680.00	\$150.00	\$36,000.00	\$60.00	\$14,400.00
18	Security Fencing, 6 ft.	418	LF	\$112.80	\$47,150.40	\$200.00	\$83,600.00	\$100.00	\$41,800.00
19	Access Entry Gates, 4 ft. tall self- latching & locking	2	EA	\$1,080.00	\$2,160.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
20	Access Entry Gates, 6 ft. tall self- latching & locking	4	EA	\$1,440.00	\$5,760.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00
21	Maintenance Gates, 4 ft. tall	1	EA	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
22	Maintenance Gates, 6 ft. tall	1	EA	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
23	Dog Bins w/ steel post	13	EA	\$637.50	\$8,287.50	\$400.00	\$5,200.00	\$300.00	\$3,900.00
24	Waste bins	1	EA	\$2,887.50	\$2,887.50	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
25	Benches, 8 ft.	10	EA	\$2,644.78	\$26,447.80	\$1,800.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$16,000.00

26	Benches, 6 ft.	12	EA	\$2,118.75	\$25,425.00	\$1,200.00	\$14,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$16,800.00
27	Artificial Turf System (gravel underlay, drain tiles, infill)	9,000	SF	\$22.68	\$204,120.00	\$30.00	\$270,000.00	\$20.00	\$180,000.00
28	Shade Structures	6	EA	\$10,818.00	\$64,908.00	\$14,000.00	\$84,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$57,000.00
29	Agility Equipment, Canine Courtyard Deluxe Kit	1	EA	\$21,103.13	\$21,103.13	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
30	Stay Table	1	EA	\$1,668.75	\$1,668.75	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
31	Bone Jump	1	EA	\$1,406.25	\$1,406.25	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
32	Disks	1	EA	\$2,934.38	\$2,934.38	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00
33	Shimmy Poles	2	EA	\$2,109.38	\$4,218.76	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
34	Granite Column for Bronze Plaque	1	EA	\$1,992.08	\$1,992.08	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
35	Signage	15	EA	\$414.00	\$6,210.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$37,500.00
36	Thuja Occidentalis 'Emerald Green'	11	EA	\$403.13	\$4,434.43	\$500.00	\$5,500.00	\$600.00	\$6,600.00
37	Chamaecyparis Pisifera 'Golden Mop'	25	EA	\$35.63	\$890.75	\$80.00	\$2,000.00	\$90.00	\$2,250.00
38	Tif Tuf Bermuda Sod	2,086	SF	\$1.22	\$2,544.92	\$2.00	\$4,172.00	\$1.10	\$2,294.60
39	Hardwood Mulch	15	CY	\$60.00	\$900.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$47.00	\$705.00
40	Irrigation System	1	LS	\$22,687.50	\$22,687.50	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00
Total				\$842,620.51		\$844,800.00		\$677,899.60	

Recommended Vendor:

Zaveri Enterprises, Inc.
 2184 Sugar Springs Dr.
 Lawrenceville, GA 30043
zaveri1@gmail.com